

LAWRENCE PUBLIC SCHOOLS PAVING PROJECT IFB SPREADSHEET

4/4/19

				Cassidy Corp.		EJ Paving		Sunshine Paving		MJS Construction	
ITEM #	ITEM	UOM	QTY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
102.1	Tree Trimming	LF	475	\$8.00	\$3,800.00	\$5.00	\$2,375.00	\$20.00	\$9,500.00	\$7.00	\$3,325.00
120.1	Unclassified Excavation	CY	780	\$10.00	\$7,800.00	\$50.00	\$39,000.00	\$0.01	\$7.80	\$5.00	\$3,900.00
120.2	Remove Excess Material	CY	100	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
151	Gravel Borrow	CY	100	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00
220	Drainage Structure Adjusted	EA	12	\$1,100.00	\$13,200.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00
220.2	Drainage Structure Rebuilt	VF	2	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
220.7	Sanitary Structure Adjusted	EA	10	\$1,100.00	\$11,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
221	Frame & Cover	EA	5	\$290.00	\$1,450.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00
222	Frame & Grate	EA	6	\$290.00	\$1,740.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00
357.4	4" Gate Box	EA	1	\$199.00	\$199.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
357.6	6" Gate Box	EA	1	\$199.00	\$199.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
357.8	8" Gate Box	EA	1	\$199.00	\$199.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
358	Roadway Gate Box Adj.	EA	1	\$199.00	\$199.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
403	Reclaimed PAV for Base/Subbs	SY	15600	\$2.98	\$46,488.00	\$5.50	\$85,800.00	\$4.50	\$70,200.00	\$4.00	\$62,400.00
460	Hot Mix Asphalt/Type 1	TON	3600	\$104.98	\$377,928.00	\$95.00	\$342,000.00	\$120.00	\$432,000.00	\$125.00	\$450,000.00
464	Bitumen Tack Coat	GAL	400	\$9.99	\$3,996.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.01	\$4.00	\$20.00	\$8,000.00
472	Hot Mix Asphalt for Misc Work	TON	25	\$104.98	\$2,624.50	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00
482.3	Sawing Bituminous Concrete	LF	100	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$7.00	\$700.00
482.4	Sawing Cement Concrete	LF	100	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$8.00	\$800.00
580	Curb Removed and Reset	LF	200	\$49.98	\$9,996.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00
852	Safety Signing	SF	150	\$9.98	\$1,497.00	\$12.00	\$1,800.00	\$0.01	\$1.50	\$10.00	\$1,500.00
999	Police Services	HR	40	\$55.00	\$2,200.00	\$55.00	\$2,200.00	\$55.00	\$2,200.00	\$55.00	\$2,200.00
	<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>				<b>\$487,015.50</b>		<b>\$516,725.00</b>		<b>\$550,964.30</b>		<b>\$561,225.00</b>